## FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Larvadain to Engrossed House Bill No. 316 by Representative Larvadain

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 13, after "<u>days</u>" change "<u>from</u>" to "<u>after</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 6, after "<u>days</u>" change "<u>from</u>" to "<u>after</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 13, after "<u>days</u>" change "<u>from</u>" to "<u>after</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 20, after "<u>days</u>" change "<u>from</u>" to "<u>after</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 25, after "<u>days</u>" change "<u>from</u>" to "<u>after</u>"